
Date Div Home Away Team Comments

Monday 15 October 2012 Division 6 Letchworth & Hitchin 3 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 17 October 2012 Division 2 Little Heath 1 Hemel Hempstead 2 Little Heath 1

Monday 22 October 2012 U120 Letchworth & Hitchin Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Tuesday 23 October 2012 Division 2 Watford 2 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 24 October 2012 Division 6 Little Heath 2 Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 3 Little Heath 2 Club evening @ KCM

Wednesday 7 November 2012 HandD Little Heath HD Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum Little Heath HD Club evening @ KCM

Monday 12 November 2012 U120 Barnet Elizabethans Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Monday 19 November 2012 HandD Hemel Hempstead Little Heath HD Little Heath HD

Wednesday 21 November 2012 Division 6 Little Heath 2 Rothamsted 1 Little Heath 2 Club evening @ KCM

Monday 26 November 2012 Division 2 Royston 2 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Tuesday 27 November 2012 HandD Watford Little Heath HD Little Heath HD

Wednesday 28 November 2012 U120 Little Heath U120 Stevenage Little Heath U120

Monday 3 December 2012 U120 Hemel Hempstead Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Monday 3 December 2012 Division 2 St Albans 2 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 5 December 2012 Division 6 Little Heath 2 St Albans 6 Little Heath 2 Club evening @ KCM

Tuesday 11 December 2012 HandD St Albans Little Heath HD Little Heath HD

Wednesday 12 December 2012 U120 Little Heath U120 St Albans Little Heath U120

Tuesday 8 January 2013 Division 6 Hertford 4 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 9 January 2013 U120 Little Heath U120 Hertford Little Heath U120

Monday 14 January 2013 Division 6 St Albans 5 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 16 January 2013 Division 2 Little Heath 1 Stevenage 1 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 23 January 2013 U120 Little Heath U120 Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum Little Heath U120 Club evening @ KCM

Wednesday 23 January 2013 Division 2 Little Heath 1 Hertford 2 Little Heath 1 Club evening @ KCM

Monday 28 January 2013 U120 St Albans Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Wednesday 30 January 2013 HandD Little Heath HD Hemel Hempstead Little Heath HD

Monday 4 February 2013 U120 Stevenage Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Wednesday 6 February 2013 HandD Little Heath HD Watford Little Heath HD

Wednesday 13 February 2013 Division 6 Little Heath 2 Hertford 4 Little Heath 2

Monday 25 February 2013 Division 2 Hemel Hempstead 2 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Tuesday 26 February 2013 HandD Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum Little Heath HD Little Heath HD

Monday 4 March 2013 Division 6 St Albans 6 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 6 March 2013 HandD Little Heath HD St Albans Little Heath HD

Monday 11 March 2013 Division 2 Stevenage 1 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 13 March 2013 U120 Little Heath U120 Letchworth & Hitchin Little Heath U120

Tuesday 19 March 2013 Division 6 Rothamsted 1 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 20 March 2013 U120 Little Heath U120 Hemel Hempstead Little Heath U120

Wednesday 20 March 2013 Division 2 Little Heath 1 Royston 2 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 27 March 2013 Division 6 Little Heath 2 St Albans 5 Little Heath 2

Tuesday 16 April 2013 Division 6 Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum 3 Little Heath 2 Little Heath 2

Wednesday 17 April 2013 Division 2 Little Heath 1 Watford 2 Little Heath 1

Tuesday 23 April 2013 U120 Welwyn Hatfield Chess Forum Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Tuesday 23 April 2013 Division 2 Hertford 2 Little Heath 1 Little Heath 1

Wednesday 24 April 2013 Division 6 Little Heath 2 Letchworth & Hitchin 3 Little Heath 2

Tuesday 30 April 2013 U120 Hertford Little Heath U120 Little Heath U120

Wednesday 8 May 2013 U120 Little Heath U120 Barnet Elizabethans Little Heath U120

Wednesday 8 May 2013 Division 2 Little Heath 1 St Albans 2 Little Heath 1
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This list is correct as at 30th September 2012. The definitive list will however always be as per the website (littleheathchess.co.uk). The club evenings will be held at King Charles the Martyr, 368 Mutton Lane, Potters Bar, EN6 3AS and run alongside matches. These are intended for all members and new players. The initial fee will be £3. Juniors will meet from 6pm on these dates with adults welcome to attend from 7:30pm. We intend to hold an additional meeting for a talk by Mark Uniacke on HIARCS.
Other than the matches at KCM, home matches will typically be at the regular venues for the rest of 2012. The programme for 2013 will depend on the attendance numbers. 
Any queries please contact me at chris@littleheathchess.co.uk.

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text

Chris
Typewritten Text




